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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

CamHan Ngo1102
Golden Bear

9.050 9.350 8.8759.025 36.300
1 2 3 5T 1 

1 

Eliza Mitchell1106
Golden Bear

8.800 9.000 8.6759.000 35.475
4 5T 4 10T 2 

2 

Violet O'Leary-Liu1107
Golden Bear

8.675 8.975 8.6009.050 35.300
5 8 2 12 3 

3 

Belaine Meima1108
Golden Bear

7.850 9.050 8.9509.375 35.225
13 4 1 3 4T

4T

Skylie Lowe4176
CYC

8.225 9.000 9.1008.900 35.225
11 5T 5 1 4T

4T

Melissa Barragan1105
Santa Rosa

8.650 9.250 8.6758.575 35.150
6 3 8T 10T 6 

6 

Lauren Ko1110
Golden Bear

9.000 8.875 8.9008.325 35.100
2 9 11 4 7 

7 

Claire Fung1111
Golden Bear

8.575 9.375 8.7258.150 34.825
8 1 12 9 8 

8 

Tallulah Andersen1109
Golden Bear

8.400 8.425 9.0008.650 34.475
9 10 6 2 9 

9 

Trinity Jeter1101
East Bay

8.825 9.000 8.8257.750 34.400
3 5T 14 7T 10 

10 

Sadie Burroughs1103
Golden Bear

8.625 8.325 8.8258.575 34.350
7 11 8T 7T 11 

11 

Liliana Guzman1104
Santa Rosa

8.300 8.000 8.8758.600 33.775
10 13 7 5T 12 

12 

Jaeda Todd1112
North Bay

7.950 7.600 8.5258.400 32.475
12 14 10 13 13 

13 

Isabella Trinidad1113
North Bay

7.700 8.050 8.2507.775 31.775
14 12 13 14 14 

14 
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